8/6/2024 Week 11 of 14

Tuesday Mixers Sum 24
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Tuesday 6:30 pm

The Alley at Southshore

Team Numbers

Lanes 1 - 22

o‘«m-bwl\i—\|*‘

Team Name

Ruthie's Crew
Here 4 da Beer
Spare Change
Avengers
Phantom Strikers
Workin' On It

#
7
8
9
10

11
12

Team Name

Hambone
Gutter-ly Ridiculous

4 Kids

Hammer Time
Livin On A Spare
Family Affair

14

17

# Team Name

13 HHHMM
Rather Unique Barber Lounge
15 Ball Busters

16 Strike It Up

Dont Start Nothin, Wont Be
18 BDC

Lane Assignments

#

19
20
21
22

Team Name

Off Constantly
Killer Crew

FTP

Southern Rollers

WkO1
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
Wk05

Wk06
Wk07
WkO08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14

05/28
06/04
06/11
06/18
06/25

07/02
07/09
07/16
07/23
07/30

08/06
08/13

1-2

3-4

56 7-8 _9-10 1112

13-14 1516 17-18 19-20

1- 2
20- 5
3-16
9- 8
13-18

11-22
14-17
21-12
15- 4
6-19

12-10
17- 9

34
21-15
19- 7
4-14
10- 2

12- 6
9- 1
511
20- 8
16- 22

17-13
18-19

56 7-8 9-10 11-12
2-3 9-22 11- 8 13-10
20-14 18-11 13-22 8- 4
13-12 2-5 20-1 16-19
11-15 14-16 3-17 5-21

18-9 3-20 5-16 1-17
12-16 13-15 18- 4 6-22
17-10 19- 4 15- 6 18- 2
19-13 17-12 14-21 7- 3
4-1 21-10 7-12 9-14

6-20 8-14 2-19 21-11
16-2 1-6 413 3-5

08/20 = Position Round- Start Lane - 1
08/27 = Fun Night!- Start Lane -1 No points

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
18- 7 17-19 14- 6 16- 1
9-15 21-1 2-12 5-17
3-6 7-22 1821 11-10
12-20 6-8 9-19 4-22

14-2 10-4 7-15 13- 8
11-19 5- 7 10-20 3-21
1-13 9-3 16-8 7-14
16-10 22- 2 1-11 18- 6
17- 8 20-18 5-13 2-15

5-18 1-15 3-22 9-7
20-21 14-10 11- 7 22-12

22-20

11- 3

16- 4
15- 8



